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Revêtement conçu pour les passages difficiles 
avec une pente de plus de 6%.
Le revêtement idéal pour sécuriser vos couloirs, chemins d’accès ou 
aires d’attente en montée ou descente.

• Le profil nervuré en forme de V :
 - donne de l’accroche,
 - facilite le drainage des liquides.

• L’imprimé carré entre les nervures améliore l’adhérence.

• Praticable dans les deux sens de circulation.

• Testé et approuvé sur des pentes allant jusqu’à 15%.

www.agriestelevage.fr
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Caractéristiques

Profil supérieur
nervuré en forme de V

Profil inférieur rainuré
pour une souplesse idéale

Système de fixation 
éprouvé KRAIBURG 

Extrêmement solide, 
arrondi et à fleur de tapis.

KRAIBURG MONTA Your KRAIBURG dealer:

slope

  For steep passages with a slope of more than 6 %, e. g. ascents 
 and descents, travel lanes, crossing passages, collecting yards, ...

 V-shaped, raised rib profile
gives the claw foothold
facilitates the drainage of liquids

 square imprinting between the ribs improves the grip 

 walkable in both directions

 tested in practice on up to 15 % slope so far

Special areas

NEW

on lower side
for high stress

surface
proven KRAIBURG
fastening system:
extremely sturdy, rounded off
and flush with the mat

Dimensions:
thickness: width: length:
24 mm 65/130 cm 200 cm

16 mm 24 mm

Tolerances: thickness: +3/-2 mm
 length/width: +/- 1.5 % (DIN ISO 3302-1 tolerance class M4)

  The tolerances also apply within the mat and when installed.

The products presented here should only be used for the mentioned applications. Technical specifications are subject to alterations. 
All sales are subject to our General Terms and Conditions. Legal basis is the German version of the document. 1

REVÊTEMENTS CAOUTCHOUC 
Tapis de circulation



Options
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Merci d’observer les prescriptions KRAIBURG lors de la pose, de l’en-
tretien ou de l’utilisation des tapis caoutchouc, disponibles sur simple 
demande ou visibles sur la fiche technique prévue à cet effet.

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

 

Rails, tôles et profils en inox

Dimensions
• Epaisseur du tapis : 24 mm
• Longueur : 2 m
• Largeur : 65 cm ou 130 cm 

Installation
• Conditions préalables : Béton minimum 10 cm d’épaisseur, pas de trous.
• Installation : Placer les tapis de sorte que les flèches désignent le bas du tapis.
• Laisser un joint de dilation d’approximativement 1cm aux bords du tapis.

Tailles de tapis
• 130 x 200 cm (Min. 10 vis)

KRAIBURG MONTA Your KRAIBURG dealer:

slope

  For steep passages with a slope of more than 6 %, e. g. ascents 
 and descents, travel lanes, crossing passages, collecting yards, ...

 V-shaped, raised rib profile
gives the claw foothold
facilitates the drainage of liquids

 square imprinting between the ribs improves the grip 

 walkable in both directions

 tested in practice on up to 15 % slope so far

Special areas

NEW

on lower side
for high stress

surface
proven KRAIBURG
fastening system:
extremely sturdy, rounded off
and flush with the mat

Dimensions:
thickness: width: length:
24 mm 65/130 cm 200 cm

16 mm 24 mm

Tolerances: thickness: +3/-2 mm
 length/width: +/- 1.5 % (DIN ISO 3302-1 tolerance class M4)

  The tolerances also apply within the mat and when installed.

The products presented here should only be used for the mentioned applications. Technical specifications are subject to alterations. 
All sales are subject to our General Terms and Conditions. Legal basis is the German version of the document. 1

• 65 x 200 cm (Min. 9 vis)


